
PSA * Name Title Email Phone
2 Teri Gabriel Acting Director Teri@psa2.org (530) 842-1687
3 Joe Cobery Executive Director jcobery@csuchico.edu (530) 898-6758
4 Nancy Vasquez Program Manager nvasquez@a4aa.com (916) 486-1876 

6
Linda Lau, RD, MPH Nutritionist Linda.Lau@sfgov.org (415) 355-6774

Nhang Luong Information & 
Assistance 
Supervisor

NLuong@ehsd.cccounty.us (925) 602-4190

Doreen Gaedtke Senior Staff Analyst dgaedtke@ehsd.cccounty.us (925) 602-4175

9

Tracy Murray Assistant Director 
Area Agency on 
Aging

Tmurray@acgov.org (510) 577-1966

11
Barbara Parrish Aging Program 

Analyst
bparrish@co.san-joaquin.ca.us (209) 468-1422

13
Clay Kempf Executive Director clayk@seniorscouncil.org (831) 688-0400 

ext. 115 
17 joyce ellen lippman Director seniors@KCBX.net (805) 925-9554
18 Patti Jaeger AAA Dietitian senior.nutrition@ventura.org (805) 477-7300

19
Corneitha Kirk Human Services 

Administrator II
Ckirk@css.lacounty.gov (213) 738-2676

Nadine Hays Contracts and 
Services Officer

Nhays@co.riverside.ca.us (951) 867-3858

Anna Rossetti Health Education 
Assistant II

Arossetti@Co.riverside.ca.us (951) 867-3800

Wendy Shigenaga AIS Nutrition 
Consultant

wendy.shigenaga@sdcounty.ca.
gov

(858) 495-5695

Donna Brase Contracts Manager donna.brase@sdcounty.ca.gov (858) 505-6330

24 Sherry Leon Manager SherryLeon@co.imperial.ca.us (760) 339-6450

25
James Don Assistant General 

Manager
james.don@lacity.org (213) 202-5612

26
Janice Hubbell Staff Services 

Analyst
jhubbell@dss.co.lake.ca.us (707) 262-4549

27

Lori Holaday Program 
Development 
Manager

lholaday@schsd.org (707) 565-5950

28 Leanne Martinsen Executive Director leanne@aaans.org (707) 644-6612
30 Jill Erikson Manager ericksj@stancounty.com (209) 558-8698

Janice Rector Deputy Director jrector@hsa.co.merced.ca.us (209) 385-7550 
Jaz Chima Staff Services 

Analyst
jchima@hsa.co.merced.ca.us (209) 385-3000 

ext. 5699

32
Kathleen Murray-
Phillips

AAA Planner murrayphillipsk@co.monterey.ca
.us

(831) 796-3530

33
Martin Reynoso Administrative 

Coordinator
reynosom@co.kern.ca.us (661) 868-1058
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   * For Counties served, refer to: Directory of AAA SNAP-Ed Contacts
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